Minnehaha Archer's JOAD
Outdoor 36 Arrows -360 score

First and Last Name:

Date:

Age Division: Bowman ' Cub Cadet Junior

Style: Compound: 80cm 122¢cm
Recurve: 122cm
Barebow: 80cm 122cm
Distance: 15m 20m 25m  30m 40m

50m 60m 70m

Pin Goal: (color and score)
End Running
End Score Total

1
2
3
4
5
6

Total

Total Xs

Archer Signature

Scorer Signature

Scorer Signature
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